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AV Distribution Asia 
Thomas Marcher 
+60 12 798 0818 
info@avdist.asia

Secure AV International  
Mexico 
+1 (909) 390-8812 
Fax: +1 (909) 390-8816 
sales@secureavi.com

Jason Cai  
Atlas Sound Asia Pacific 
(ASAP Marketing LTD) 
Sales Contact - China 
+86 (139) 2225-5597 
info.asia@atlasied.com

8536
Olivier Savoie (2298) 

Transportation International Sales Manager 
+1 (514) 461-0827 

olivier.savoie@atlasied.com

Dean Standing (5541) 
Sales Manager - LATAM 

+1 (602) 707-5214     
dean.standing@atlasied.com

Global Sales Management (9580) 
Julio Cesar Ferreria Nunes 

Sales Rep - LATAM 
#55(30)56004454     

julio@globalsalesman.com

John Goodrich (05919) 
Director, Global Installed Systems 

+1 (813) 724-4852     
john.goodrich@atlasied.com

Simon Godfrey 
Director of Sales - EMEA 

+44 7860-545860     
simon.godfrey@atlasied.com

Ventesh Gaunder, CPA, CMA 
Corporate Credit Manager 
Office: +1 (602) 707-5170 
ventesh.gaunder@mitekusa.com

Steve Alban 
VP of Customer Experience 
Office: +1 (602) 707-5260 
Cell: +1 (602) 740-9041 
steve.alban@atlasied.com

Keith Hyatt 
Transportation Sales Support Manager 
Office: +1 (502) 267-7436 x1679 
orders@atlasied.com

Nicole Stewart 
International Sales Coordinator 
Office: +1 (602) 707-5191 
nicole.stewart@mitekusa.com

Timothy Hutchings 
Tech Support Specialist 
Office: +1 (602) 707-5259 
timothy.hutchings@atlasied.com 

Francoise Horn 
Transportation Sales Support Specialist 
Office: +1 (502) 287-0028 
francoise.horn@atlasied.com

Thomas Ahern 
Design & Tech Support Manager 
Office: +1 (602) 707-5122 
thomas.ahern@atlasied.com

Other Contacts

International Territory Map
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